A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
GAS APPARATUS EQUIPMENT
FOR FABRICATORS, DEMOLITION,
FOUNDRIES, SCRAP & RECYCLING
INDUSTRIES
WE’VE GOT YOUR BACK™
2 THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com
PART	 MODEL	 HEAD	 TORCH
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 ANGLE	 LENGTH
1003480	 62-5FL-36	 90°	 36"
1003400	 62-5AFL-36	 70°	 36"
1003426	 62-5BFL-36	 180°	 36"
1003481	 62-5FL-48	 90°	 48"
1003411	 62-5AFL-48	 70°	 48"
1003421	 62-5BFL-48	 180°	 48"
Additional lengths / head configurations available through customer service.
Tips sold separately.
48"
180˚

QC1003550 	 625-SSAFLBLK-36	 70°	 36"
QC1003551 	 625-SSAFLBLK-48	 70°	 48"
QC1003552 	 625-SSBFLBLK-48	 180°	 48"
QC1003554 	 625-SSFLBLK-36	 90°	 36"
QC1003555 	 625-SSFLBLK-48	 90°	 48"
QC1003553 	 625-SSBFLBLK-36	 180°	 36"
Additional lengths / head configurations available through special order.
Tips sold separately.
CUTTING TORCHES62-5SS
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS... SUPERIOR RESULTS
See page 9 for tip charts
4
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com
PART	 MODEL	 HEAD	 TORCH
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 ANGLE	 LENGTH
QC136236 	 136-2-36	 90° 	 36"
QC136248 	 136-2-48	 90° 	 48"
QC136260 	 136-2-60	 90° 	 60"
QC1362A36 	 136-2A-36	 75° 	 36"
QC1362A48 	 136-2A-48	 75° 	 48"
QC1362A60 	 136-2A-60	 75° 	 60"
QC1362B36 	 136-2B-36	 180° 	 36"
QC1362B48 	 136-2B-48	 180° 	 48"
QC1362B60 	 136-2B-60	 180° 	 60"
Additional lengths and head configurations available through special order.
Tips sold separately.
4
1YR WARRANTY

} Heavy shell with shroud
} "U" spline standard preheat
Fits 136, 136TK & 136HDTK
Series 140 Heavy Hand Cutting Tips
} Non-captive nut (P/N 1WHP136-01P)
} Non-shrouded
} "V" spline heavy preheat
Series 140HS Heavy High Speed Hand
Cutting Tips
} Non-captive nut (P/N 1WHP136-01P)
} Non-shrouded
} "U" spline heavy preheat
RECOMMENDED
TIPS
	 PN	 136 SERIES
	 QC13611 	 136-11
	 QC13613 	 136-13
	 QC13615 	 136-15
	PN	 140 SERIES
	 QC14009	 140-09
	 QC14011	 140-11
	 QC14012	 140-12
	 QC14013	 140-13
CUTTING TORCHES136
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS... SUPERIOR RESULTS
See page 10 - 11 for tip charts
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com 5

} Triangular tube design
} Tip mix torch for propane or natural gas
} Requires 3/8” I.D. hose
} Internal tip nut
} Unique full-length aircraft aluminum handle
	 casing for comfort and added rigidity
} 136HDTK is available in 2 & 3 hose
	 configurations
ACCESSORIES
75˚/90˚ SKID
PN: QC1HZSTK1
180˚ SLITTING SKID
PN: QC1HZSTK6
PART	 MODEL	 HEAD	 TORCH
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 ANGLE	 LENGTH
QC1362AHDTK48	 136-2AHDTK-48	 75° 	 48"
QC1362AHDTK60 	 136-2AHDTK-60	 75° 	 60"
QC1362ATK36 	 136-2ATK-36	 75° 	 36"
QC1362ATK48 	 136-2ATK-48	 75° 	 48"
QC1362ATK60 	 136-2ATK-60	 75° 	 60"
QC1362BHDTK48 	 136-2BHDTK-48	 180° 	 48"
QC1362BHDTK60 	 136-2BHDTK-60	 180° 	 60"
QC1362BTK36 	 136-2BTK-36	 180° 	 36"
QC1362BTK48 	 136-2BTK-48	 180° 	 48"
QC1362BTK60 	 136-2BTK-60	 180° 	 60"
QC1362HDTK48 	 136-2HDTK-48	 90° 	 48"
QC1362HDTK60 	 136-2HDTK-60	 90° 	 60"
QC1362TK36 	 136-2TK-36	 90° 	 36"
QC1362TK48 	 136-2TK-48	 90° 	 48"
QC1362TK60 	 136-2TK-60	 90° 	 60"
Additional lengths and head configurations available through special order.
136HDTK requires a 1/2" I.D. oxygen hose.
Tips sold separately.
CUTTING TORCHES

See page 10 - 11 for tip charts
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com
CUTS 50”
FEATURES
} Triangular tube design
} Brazed connections
} Solid forged head, tail and lever
} Stainless steel head and tubes
} Tip mix design
} Available in 2 or 3 hose configuration
} Top rear lever standard
PART	 MODEL	 HEAD	 TORCH
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 ANGLE	 LENGTH
QC2SCF6000036 	 2SCF6000-036	 180°	 36"
QC2SCF6000048 	 2SCF6000-048	 180° 	 48"
QC2SCF6000060 	 2SCF6000-060	 180° 	 60"
QC2SCF6075036 	 2SCF6075-036	 75° 	 36"
QC2SCF6075048 	 2SCF6075-048	 75° 	 48"
QC2SCF6075060 	 2SCF6075-060	 75° 	 60"
QC2SCF6090036	 2SCF6090-036	 90°	 36"
QC2SCF6090048 	 2SCF6090-048	 90° 	 48"
QC2SCF6090060 	 2SCF6090-060	 90° 	 60"
Additional lengths / head configurations available through special order.
Tips sold separately.
6
48"

PROFESSIONAL TOOLS... SUPERIOR RESULTS
See page 11 for tip charts
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com
CUTS 50”
FEATURES
} Triangular tube design
} Brazed connections
} Solid forged head, tail and lever
} Stainless Steel head and tubes
} Tip mix design
} Available in 2 or 3 hose configuration
} Unique full-length aircraft aluminum handle casing for comfort and added rigidity
} Bottom rear lever standard
PART	 MODEL	 HEAD	 TORCH
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 ANGLE	 LENGTH
QC2SCF6000TK036 	 2SCF6000TK-036	 180°	 36"
QC2SCF6000TK048 	 2SCF6000TK-048	 180° 	 48"
QC2SCF6000TK060 	 2SCF6000TK-060	 180° 	 60"
QC2SCF6075TK036 	 2SCF6075TK-036	 75° 	 36"
QC2SCF6075TK048 	 2SCF6075TK-048	 75° 	 48"
QC2SCF6075TK060 	 2SCF6075TK-060	 75° 	 60"
QC2SCF6090TK036	 2SCF6090TK-036	 90°	 36"
QC2SCF6090TK048 	 2SCF6090TK-048	 90° 	 48"
QC2SCF6090TK060 	 2SCF6090TK-060	 90° 	 60"
Additional lengths / head configurations available through special order.
Tips sold separately.
7
WE’VE GOT YOUR BACK™

1501250	 3NX	 2"-3"	 45-60	 290-365		  4oz - 2lb		  10	 48
1501260	 4NX	 3"-6"	 50-70	 475-625		  4oz - 2lb		  12.5	 42
1501270	 5NX	 6"-8"	 65-80	 710-860		  4oz - 2lb		  15	 35
1501280	 6NX	 8"-12"	 70-90	 970-1100		  4oz - 2lb		  17.5	 30
6290NXP - PROPYLENE
GENERAL PREHEAT 2-PIECE CUTTING TIPS
PART	 MODEL	 DEPTH	 OXYGEN	 OXYGEN
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 OF CUT	 PSIG	 FLOW SCFH		  FUEL PSIG		  FUEL FLOW	 DRILL SIZE
1502156	 1NXP	 5/8"-1"	 35-50	 75-100		  4oz - 2lb		  11.5	 56
1502158	 2NXP	 1"-2"	 40-55	 160-210		  4oz - 2lb		  11.5	 52
1502160	 3NXP	 2"-3"	 45-60	 250-325		  4oz - 2lb		  11.5	 48
1502162	 4NXP	 3"-6"	 50-75	 425-575		  4oz - 2lb		  11.5	 42
1502164	 5NXP	 6"-8"	 65-80	 650-800		  4oz - 2lb		  11.5	 35
1502166	 6NXP	 8"-12"	 70-90	 900-1100		  4oz - 2lb		  11.5	 30
9THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com
FOR MODELS 62-5 & 62-5SS
10
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com10
PART	 MODEL	 DEPTH	 OXYGEN	 OXYGEN
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 OF CUT	 PSIG	 FLOW SCFH	 FUEL PSIG	 FUEL FLOW	 DRILL SIZE

PART	 MODEL	 DEPTH	 OXYGEN		 PRE HEAT	 CONSUMPTION	 CONSUMPTION
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 OF CUT	 PSIG		 FUEL PSIG	 SCFH	 SCFH
1501120	 5NH	 10"	 60		  4oz - 2lb	 700	 20
1501130	 6NH	 11"	 60		  4oz - 2lb	 790	 20
1501140	 7NH	 12"	 60		  4oz - 2lb	 925	 20
1501190	 8NH	 15"	 60		  4oz - 2lb	 1025	 20
NOTE: Not for use with  acetylene. NH tips are not plated, have a course pre-heat, and a heavy shell
FOR MODELS 62-5 & 62-5SS
FOR MODELS 136, 136TK & 136HDTK
FOR MODELS 136, 136TK & 136HDTK
11
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com 11
WE’VE GOT YOUR BACK™
PART	 MODEL	 DEPTH	 OXYGEN	 OXYGEN
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 OF CUT	 PSIG	 FLOW SCFH	 FUEL PSIG	 FUEL FLOW
QC2SCT21310	 2SCT21310	 20"-40"	 80-120	 4000-5500	 15-20	 130-350
QC2SCT21315S	 2SCT21315S	 40"-50"	 80-120	 5000-6500	 15-20	 150-400
QC2SCT21320S	 2SCT21320S	 * OVER 50"	 80-120	 6000-8000	 15-20	 180-450
213 CUTTING TIPS
213 - PROPANE / NATURAL GAS / PROPYLENE
HEAVY HAND CUTTING TIPS
NOTE: Not for use with acetylene.
* 3 hose torch option recommended for cutting over 50"
PART	 MODEL	 DEPTH	 OXYGEN	 OXYGEN
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 OF CUT	 PSIG	 FLOW SCFH	 FUEL PSIG	 FUEL FLOW
QC1502580	 229-6	 6"	 55-65	 600	 8-10	 35
QC1502581	 229-8	 8"	 60-70	 900	 9-11	 42
QC1502582	 229-10	 10"	 65-75	 1350	 10-13	 47
QC1502583	 229-12	 12"	 70-85	 1950	 12-15	 52
229 CUTTING TIPS
229 - PROPANE / NATURAL GAS / PROPYLENE
HEAVY HAND CUTTING TIPS
NOTE: Not for use with  acetylene.
PART	 MODEL	 DEPTH	 OXYGEN	 OXYGEN
NUMBER	 NUMBER	 OF CUT	 PSIG	 FLOW SCFH	 FUEL PSIG	 FUEL FLOW
QC140160	 140-160	 15"	 90-130	 2100-2300	 12-15	 100-120
QC140200	 140-200	 19"	 90-130	 3100-3500	 12-15	 130-160
QC140240	 140-240	 25"	 90-130	 4600-5100	 12-15	 165-180
140HS CUTTING TIPS
140HS - PROPANE / NATURAL GAS
HEAVY, HIGH SPEED HAND CUTTING TIPS
NOTE: Not for use with acetylene.

1YR WARRANTY
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY • 1.800.241.0804 • www.harrisproductsgroup.com
WE’VE GOT YOUR BACK™
			   FLOW	 INLET/ 	 RELIEF
PART NO.	 MODEL NO.	 GAS	 CAPACITY (AIR)	 OUTLET	 VALVE
4300223	 8530-FG-1"	 LPG, NATURAL GAS, H2	 1000 SCFH	 1" NPT	 40 PSI
4300224	 8530-FG-1/2"	 LPG, NATURAL GAS, H2	 1000 SCFH	 1/2" NPT	 40 PSI
4300228	 147-OX-1"	 OXYGEN	 5000 SCFH	 1" NPT	 225 PSI
4300229	 147-OX-1/2"	 OXYGEN	 5000 SCFH	 1/2" NPT	 225 PSI
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS... SUPERIOR RESULTS
Pipeline Protection DeviceBAM/ZBA/003/04 APPROVED
Denotes a HARRIS "SPECIAL ORDER" product.  For more details see Harris
Terms and Conditions of Sale or contact Harris Customer Service.
		  INLET/
PART NO.	 GAS	 VALVE	 CAPACITY
QC2HLF2560	 FUEL	 1" NPT(F)	 25,000 SCFH (Air)
QC2HLF2580	 OXYGEN / INERT	 1" NPT(F)	 25,000 SCFH (Air)
QC9HLF2600	 REPLACEMENT
	 FILTER CARTRIDGE
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY